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33km Ride:Male
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TRAIL20398 Henning De Jager 33km Ride Male Veteran (40-49) 01:19:06



10km Trail Run/Walk:Male
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1 1 TRAIL20132 Dion Van Zyl 10km Trail Run/Walk Male Veteran (40-49) 00:46:09
2 2 2 731225064080-PRE Dion Van Zyl 10km Trail Run/Walk Male 47 Veteran (40-49) 00:46:47
3 3 1 TA2449 Richard De Beer 10km Trail Run/Walk Male 33 Sub-Veteran (30-39) 01:04:03
4 4 2 TA3412 Cornel Claassen 10km Trail Run/Walk Male 31 Sub-Veteran (30-39) 01:09:38
5 6 1 TRAIL10752 Jacques Vlaming 10km Trail Run/Walk Male 71 Grand-Master (60+) 01:21:45



10km Trail Run/Walk:Female
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TA1843 Marliet Dickinson 10km Trail Run/Walk Female Senior (19-29) 01:09:43



5km Trail Run Adults:Male
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TA2512 Wessel Vermeulen 5km Trail Run Adults Male Veteran (40-49) 00:35:06
2 5 1 TA3085 Christaain Stapelberg 5km Trail Run Adults Male 17 16 to 18 00:40:09
3 12 1 TA2444 Ethan Poggenpoel 5km Trail Run Adults Male 12 12 to 15 01:06:11




5km Trail Run Adults:Female
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TA3020
TA2464
TRAIL20451
TRAIL20103
TA3334
TRAIL20777
TRAIL20003
TA2538
TRAIL20082

Rinel
Anje
Nicky
Bridget
Nellie
Janine
Adele
Claudie
Stacy

Mclaren
Stapleberg
Booyens
Wiid
Engelbrecht
Rust
Sutherland
Munyai
Poggenpoel

5km Trail Run Adults
5km Trail Run Adults
5km Trail Run Adults
5km Trail Run Adults
5km Trail Run Adults
5km Trail Run Adults
5km Trail Run Adults
5km Trail Run Adults
5km Trail Run Adults

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Female

14
42
47
32
63
43
34
39

Senior (19-29)
12 to 15
Veteran (40-49)
Veteran (40-49)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Grand-Master (60+)
Veteran (40-49)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)

00:31:50
00:39:34
00:39:38
00:45:58
00:46:42
00:55:10
00:55:14
01:00:35
01:06:06



2.5km:Female
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TA0826 Denice Grobler 2.5km Female Sub-Veteran (30-39) 00:43:58
2 2 1 TA0358 Karin Sack 2.5km Female 42 Veteran (40-49) 00:43:59



